

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERY STUDENT TUTORING PROGRAM 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,295.09
2025-11-14	Donation from KIRANKUMAR PATEL	$txn_zVHyvly$	\$30.00	\$1,325.09
2025-11-17	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/10 to 11/16	$txn_QmHLRaX$	-\$2.10	\$1,322.99
2025-11-17	Donation from Heekyung Kim	$txn_xQHN6r0$	\$15.00	\$1,337.99
2025-11-17	Donation from Yanfei Tu	txn_9KHy6Gx	\$30.00	\$1,367.99
2025-11-17	Donation from LINJIE WU	txn_OXH8Z0k	\$50.00	\$1,417.99
2025-11-17	Donation from Solip	txn_yXHVwVY	\$50.00	\$1,467.99
2025-11-17	Donation from Nanjibhai Parmar	$txn_WBHAXzO$	\$11.00	\$1,478.99
2025-11-17	Donation from DIVYA SASIDHARAN	$txn_nEHMPqo$	\$50.00	\$1,528.99
2025-11-18	Donation from Eddie Leung	txn_kWHPwAw	\$45.00	\$1,573.99
2025-11-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23	txn_K9HZkGa	-\$17.57	\$1,556.42
2025-11-25	Donation from Alissa Park	txn_rYHQlXx	\$40.00	\$1,596.42
2025-11-25	Donation from Alissa Park	txn_K9HZk45	\$500.00	\$2,096.42
2025-11-26	Donation from Shannon Kunz	txn_YRHKZxp	\$30.00	\$2,126.42
	WITHDRAWN: \$19.67. DEPOSITED: \$851.00.			\$2,126.42

Every Student Tutoring Program is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Every Student Tutoring Program's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.